
SWIMMING 
CARNIVALS 2025

50m POOL CLOSURES

DAY POOL CLOSED FROM

Friday 31 Jan 9am-3pm

Monday 3 Feb 9am-3pm

Wednesday 5 Feb 9am-3pm

Thursday 6 Feb 9am-3pm

Friday 7 Feb 9am-3pm

Monday 10 Feb 9am-3pm

Tuesday 11 Feb 9am-3pm

Wednesday 12 Feb 9am-3pm

Thursday 13 Feb 9am-3pm

Friday 14 Feb 9am-3pm

Monday 17 Feb 9am-3pm

Wednesday 19 Feb 9am-3pm

Thursday 20 Feb 9am-3pm

Friday 21 Feb 9am-3pm

Monday 24 Feb 9am-3pm

Tuesday 25 Feb 9am-3pm

Thursday 27 Feb 9am-3pm

Friday 28 Feb 9am-3pm

Wednesday 5 Mar 9am-3pm

Thursday 6 Mar 9am-3pm


